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47 Hold

Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
: Q-Holdet
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
44 Hold:
45 Hold:
46 Hold:
: Vesthimmerland (Ulbjerg)
48 Hold:

Nibe 1
NVH 1
Hadsund 1
Nibe 4
Hadsund 1
Purhus 2
Nibe 1
Nibe 2
Nibe 1
Nibe 2
Nibe 3
Hadsund 1
NVH 1
Purhus 1
Purhus 2
Nibe 2
Nibe 3
Hadsund 1
NVH 1
Hadsund 1
Hadsund 2
Nibe 2

Nibe 1
Arden 1
Arden 1
Vesthimmerland (Ulbjerg)
Nibe 3
Aars 2
Nibe 1
Vesthimmerland (Ulbjerg)
NVH 1
NVH 1
Nibe 3
Purhus 1
Nibe 4
Aars 1
Purhus 2
Nibe 5
Arden 1
Arden 1
Nibe 3
Purhus 2
Q-Holdet
Nibe 5
Hadsund 2

Purhus 1

Individuel

Lars Jensen

Gert Sgrensen
Kim Larsen

Carl Anders Hggh
Kurt Frederiksen
Jannik Jensen
Karl Andersen
Andreas Bruhn
Michael (Bamse) Troelsen
Johnny DeRosche
Kimbo

Finn Christensen
Morten Kristoffersen
Gert

Ole

Peter Knudsen
Claus Jensen
Kristian Larsen
Hans Nielsen
Jorgen Schmidt
Ivan Madsen
John Christensen
Helle

Sgren Steffensen
Ulrik Jakobsen
Niels Erik

Ole

Claus Jensen

Kim

Mads Ditlev
Karsten

Kim Holst

Jan Madsen

Lars Ditlev
Tonny

Anders Kjeldsen
Per Madsen
Henning

Jgrgen Ullitz
Hugo

Karsten

Jan Nielsen
Flemming

Janne

Peter Olsen

Jan Thomsen
Mads Sgrensen
Peder Mgller

15 Maj Flejsborg
Traef Skud
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48
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41
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49 Hold:
50 Hold:
51 Hold:
52 Hold:
53 Hold:
54 Hold:
55 Hold:
56 Hold:
57 Hold:
58 Hold:
59 Hold:
60 Hold:
: Vesthimmerland (Ulbjerg)
62 Hold:
63 Hold:
64 Hold:
65 Hold:
66 Hold:
67 Hold:
: Q-Holdet
69 Hold:
70 Hold:

61 Hold

68 Hold

Arden 1
Aars 2
Aars 1
Hadsund 2
Aars 2
Purhus 1
Nibe 5
Nibe 4
Vesthimmerland (Ulbjerg)
Hadsund 2
Nibe 5
Purhus 1

Aars 1
Hadsund 2
Aars 1
Aars 1
Q-Holdet
Aars 2

Aars 2
Q-Holdet

Gunnar

Erik

Jan Gamskeer
Brian Bach
Kenneth
Thomas
Henrik (Mulle) Holm
Finn Esphavn
Emil

John Sand
Emil Ullitz
Erik

Bgrge A

KC

Finn Sand
Knud
Rasmus
LiseLotte
Eigil

Irma

Lasse

Maria

32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
28
27
27
27
26
26
25
23
22
21

43
45
41
42
42
43
44
44
41
45
45
45
44
42
44
44
43
46
47
43
46
47



